

CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-39 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:SLD 1707A

QTY	PARTICULAR			
1 PCS	BONNET	822.10	2/suc	\$1,288.20 ✓
2 PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$166.00	105 x 2 = 210	bul	\$332.00 ✓
1 PCS	BONNET INNER RUBBER		11	\$45.00 X
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK	166.20	twi	\$205.00 ✓
1 PCS	BONNET INSULATOR		11	\$288.20 X
1 PCS	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS		11	\$50.00 X
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER	679.00	2/s/10.1	\$1,155.30 ✓
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$66.50		sent	\$133.00 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE		11	\$288.00 X
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS		ny	\$50.00 ✓
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER OUTER BLACK GARNISHS @\$315.10	214.00	o/s grand	\$630.20 1PC
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$488.20	355.10	o/s cm	\$976.40 1PC
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP BRACKETS @\$105.00		ns	\$210.00 X
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	485.10	m	\$665.10 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE		brn	\$605.10 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE OUTER CHROME MOULDING		cm	\$489.30 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE INNER		ns	\$350.00 X
1 PCS	FRONT LOGO	78.50	key	\$85.00 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT TOW COVER	32.00	grand	\$45.00 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER INNER TOP RUBBER		nr	\$88.20 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	288.30	to.1	\$366.20 ✓
1 PCS	WIPER WASHER TANK		su	\$319.80 X
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	745.10	sent/ny	\$1,221.10 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	128.50	to.1	\$288.50 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOP RETAINER	205.10	bul	\$299.30 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER INNER O/S GARNISH		DE	\$88.90 ✓
2 PCS	HEADLAMPS LED		holder cm	\$5,600.00 ✓
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER	1125.10	sent/ny	\$1,550.00 ✓
1 PCS	RADIATOR	1288.10	sent/ny	\$1,880.10 ✓
1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN ASSY		11	\$971.10 X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$619.10		n	\$1,238.20 X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDERS 'VVTI' EMBLEMS @\$66.50		nt	\$133.00 X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELDS @\$205.10		11	\$410.20 X
1 PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX		11	\$855.20 X
1 PCS	EXHAUST HEAT COVER		11	\$232.50 X
1 PCS	INLET MANIFOLD		11	\$1,800.00 X
1 PCS	ALTERNATOR		11	\$1,995.10 X
1 PCS	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER		n	\$1,050.00 X
1 PCS	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER		BAU/4.5	\$50.00 40 50
1 BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT		nr	\$50.00 30 50

not Authorized
h/m
2/s 10,000/
6 days.

257

1 BOL	AIR CON OIL	25m2	ser	\$50.00	305.00
1 PCS	WIPER GARNISH		11	\$322.20	X
				\$26,542.00	
	LABOUR CHARGES			\$80.00	30
	TO CHECK WIRING			\$120.00	100
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS			\$120.00	60
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$380.00	X
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER		11	\$1,800.00	1000
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS			\$1,500.00	1000
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING				
	TOTAL			\$30,542.00	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-13876.70
252
P-10407.52
S-100.00
L-2190.00
12697.52
10118